Vicariate: Western

Canaan/Lakeville/Norfolk
Harwinton/New Hartford
Kent/Sharon/Cornwall Bridge
Litchfield/Goshen/Bantam
New Milford
Thomaston/Terryville
Torrington

Washington Depot/Roxbury

Winsted

10/24/2025

Saint Martin of Tours Parish

Our Lady of Hope Parish

Saint Kateri Tekakwitha Parish
Saint Louis de Montfort Parish
Saint Francis Xavier Parish

Saint Maximilian Kolbe Parish
Saint John Paul the Great Parish
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish

Saint Joseph Parish

$47,594.50

$87,485.88
$39,091.00
$105,998.50
$71,987.50
$77,810.65
$74,666.84
$26,990.00
$35,109.50

88
266
85
220
240
331
356
70
142

40.74%
20.57%
42.93%
20.68%
10.12%
19.55%
22.63%
20.29%
17.03%
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Vicariate: Western

Ansonia

Ansonia

Ansonia

Beacon Falls

Derby

Derby
Middlebury/Southbury
Naugatuck
Naugatuck

Oxford

Prospect

Seymour

Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Watertown/Oakville
Wolcott

Woodbury/Bethlehem

10/24/2025

Church of the Assumption
Holy Rosary Parish
Saint Joseph Parish

Saint Michael Parish

Our Lady, Queen of the Apostles Parish

Saint Michael Archangel Parish

The Roman Catholic Parish of Middlebury

Saint Francis of Assisi Parish

Saint Vincent Ferrer Parish

Saint Thomas the Apostle Parish
Saint Anthony Parish

Saint Nicholas Parish

All Saints Parish - Todos los Santos
Immaculate Conception Parish
Mary, Mother of the Church Parish
Our Lady of Fatima Parish

Our Lady of Mount Carmel Parish
Saint Patrick Parish

Holy Disciples Parish

Saint Basil the Great Parish

Prince of Peace Parish

$32,221.90

$29,206.45
$11,625.50
$38,398.50
$33,938.40
$15,312.75
$213,533.84
$57,385.34
$28,558.85
$72,992.22
$54,443.75
$39,262.40
$43,727.20
$210,327.47
$50,692.37
$16,471.00
$40,284.90
$9,052.00
$123,703.95
$74,024.66
$68,956.10

145
162

53
140
162
110
551
224
135
233
235
187
246
599
180
127
187

62
445
210
213

18.26%
34.84%
22.08%
16.18%
14.99%
15.13%
19.05%
14.83%
24.11%
20.77%
21.92%
16.11%

9.04%
24.83%
19.01%
29.67%
29.64%
17.92%
18.11%
31.16%
20.76%
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