

Vicariate: Western

Deanery: Deanery 1

City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Canaan/Lakeville/Norfolk	Saint Martin of Tours Parish	\$47,594.50	88	40.74%
Harwinton/New Hartford	Our Lady of Hope Parish	\$87,485.88	266	20.57%
Kent/Sharon/Cornwall Bridge	Saint Kateri Tekakwitha Parish	\$39,091.00	85	42.93%
Litchfield/Goshen/Bantam	Saint Louis de Montfort Parish	\$105,998.50	220	20.68%
New Milford	Saint Francis Xavier Parish	\$71,987.50	240	10.12%
Thomaston/Terryville	Saint Maximilian Kolbe Parish	\$77,810.65	331	19.55%
Torrington	Saint John Paul the Great Parish	\$74,666.84	356	22.63%
Washington Depot/Roxbury	Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish	\$26,990.00	70	20.29%
Winsted	Saint Joseph Parish	\$35,109.50	142	17.03%

Vicariate: Western

Deanery: Deanery 5

City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Ansonia	Church of the Assumption	\$32,221.90	145	18.26%
Ansonia	Holy Rosary Parish	\$29,206.45	162	34.84%
Ansonia	Saint Joseph Parish	\$11,625.50	53	22.08%
Beacon Falls	Saint Michael Parish	\$38,398.50	140	16.18%
Derby	Our Lady, Queen of the Apostles Parish	\$33,938.40	162	14.99%
Derby	Saint Michael Archangel Parish	\$15,312.75	110	15.13%
Middlebury/Southbury	The Roman Catholic Parish of Middlebury	\$213,533.84	551	19.05%
Naugatuck	Saint Francis of Assisi Parish	\$57,385.34	224	14.83%
Naugatuck	Saint Vincent Ferrer Parish	\$28,558.85	135	24.11%
Oxford	Saint Thomas the Apostle Parish	\$72,992.22	233	20.77%
Prospect	Saint Anthony Parish	\$54,443.75	235	21.92%
Seymour	Saint Nicholas Parish	\$39,262.40	187	16.11%
Waterbury	All Saints Parish - Todos los Santos	\$43,727.20	246	9.04%
Waterbury	Immaculate Conception Parish	\$210,327.47	599	24.83%
Waterbury	Mary, Mother of the Church Parish	\$50,692.37	180	19.01%
Waterbury	Our Lady of Fatima Parish	\$16,471.00	127	29.67%
Waterbury	Our Lady of Mount Carmel Parish	\$40,284.90	187	29.64%
Waterbury	Saint Patrick Parish	\$9,052.00	62	17.92%
Watertown/Oakville	Holy Disciples Parish	\$123,703.95	445	18.11%
Wolcott	Saint Basil the Great Parish	\$74,024.66	210	31.16%
Woodbury/Bethlehem	Prince of Peace Parish	\$68,956.10	213	20.76%